Qualification Name
Qualification Code
Location

Sl no

Date

Level 3 Advanced Diploma in Food Preparation and Cookery Supervision - IV(Q

8065-04

39 Hauz Khas Village Road, New Delhi
Enrollment number

Results
1 CBO5798
2 CB0O5800
3 CBO5836
4 CB0O5859
5 CB0O5861
6 CB0O5885
8 CB0O5971
9 CB05983
10 CB0O5995
11 CBO6014
12 CB0O6026
13 CBO6049
14 CBO6051
15 CBO6087
16 CBO6098
17 CBO6100
18 CBO6112
19 CBO6124
20 ZWW5924
21 ZWW6187

Centre Number
Centre name
Qualification-

Location

Qualification Code

Date

8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03
8065-03

oo ~NOoO O b WwWN-

First Name
Date
SIDHANT
UJJWAL
SUKHMANI
SARTHAK
ARUN
PUSHPINDER
SMRITI
SONAM
PALAK
ROHTASH
KHUSHBOO
ESTHER
PARIK
KAJIKHO
CENTHOT
NIYANT
RAHUL
KUMLIJUNGLA
SHARMISHTHA
ASHISH

821590
International Institute of Culinary
Level 2 Diploma in Food Prep and Cooking (Patisserie)

Middle Name(s)
Results

Surname

KAPOOR
BEHAL

RAJPUT
CHEJERLA
MANSHAHIA
MAZUMDER
GUPTA
SETHI
KANWAL
BATRA
LALTHLANPUII
KAPOOR
KHRASI
VARAH
SHAH
RAWAT
KICHU
SHARMA
SINGH

Gender

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

Daryacha, 39-HAUZ KHAS VILLAGE Road, NEW DELHI-110016

Enrollment number

Unit-203

CB0O5103
CBO5164
CB0O5237
CBO5311
CBO5335
CBO5358
CBO5360
CBO5372
CB0O5384

First Name
Date
ANEES
DIVYANI
SHIVANI
SUCHETA
GARIMA
SOMYA
SURBHI
DIKSHA
NIKHIL

Middle Name(s)

Unit-221
RAHMAN

Surname

VASHISTH

MATHUR
SINGH
ANAND
MITTAL
BHATIA

30-11-1994
29-11-1994
19-09-1993
08-03-1997
19-06-1992
09-12-1995
01-11-1989
07-05-1996
06-10-1994
03-10-1988
20-04-1998
19-05-1989
14-02-1998
07-05-1995
05-09-1997
18-04-1995
01-09-1993
06-11-1993

Practical

12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019

12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019

12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019

12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019

06-07-1998 3 & 4 June-19 Pass
09-05-1995 3 & 4 June-19 Pass

Gender

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

02-08-1994
19-04-2000
12-10-1985
06-02-1978
06-07-1987
05-05-1993
18-06-1995
06-04-1989
03-05-1999

Theory

Remarks

Theory Results

12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019
12-11-2019 Pass
12-11-2019
12-11-2019 Pass

07-11-2019 Distinction
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Distinction
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Distinction
07-11-2019

07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Distinction
07-11-2019

07-11-2019 Distinction
07-11-2019 Pass
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Pass
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019 Merit
07-11-2019

07-11-2019 Pass
07-11-2019 Merit

Remarks

08-11-2019 Merit
08-11-2019

08-11-2019 Distinction
08-11-2019 Distinction
08-11-2019 Distinction

All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
Notifications

All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
Notifications

All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
203 Unit Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
Notifications

All Certificates & notifications

All Certificates & notifications

06-11-2019 Pass
06-11-2019

06-11-2019 Merit
06-11-2019 Merit
06-11-2019 Merit

08-11-2019 06-11-2019
08-11-2019 Distinction 06-11-2019 Merit
08-11-2019 06-11-2019

08-11-2019 Pass

06-11-2019 Pass

All Certificates & notifications
Notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
All Certificates & notifications
Notifications
All Certificates & notifications
Notifications

All Certificates & naotification



